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SM JAARATA 2022 SM-PISTEET

LUOKKA1l SUPER SALOON
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. Tivari Niemi

. Juha-Pekka Pesonen
. Iikka Anttila

. Mika Liimatainen

. Ville Saari

. Kalle Nissinen

. Joni-Pekka Rajala

. Juha-Pekka Mattila

. Juha Nissinen

. Tero Tukiainen

. Esko Harju

. Jarno Vanhatalo

. Pasi Taipale

. Paavo-Petteri Mannist6
. Aleksi Perkiomaki
. Emil Westman

. Mikko Heikkila

. Ari-Pekka Pylvas
. Christian Jensen

. Rauno Kotanen

. Peter Helenius

. Marko QOjala

. Jani Taipale

. Tero Kivipelto

. Toni Lahteenmaki

1(4)

JaMoKe/UA
AL-Harma
LakUA
KonnMK/UA
KySUA
JorMK
NoorUA/MK
KokeUA
JorMK
ParkUA
Kurikan UA
ValUA
JaMoKe/UA
KankUA
RaaUA
KokUA
HeiUA
NokUA
SiAk
NokUA
LemUA
AL-Harma
VihUA
VetUA

AMM

Kilp. 1
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Kilp. 2 YHT.
30 54
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LUOKKA 2 SUPER SALOON ERIKOISLIUKUESTEET

. Niko Mattila

. Joni-Pekka Rajala
. Juha-Pekka Pesonen
. Mika Liimatainen

. 1 Tero Tukiainen

. Aatu Matikainen

. Tero Kivipelto

. Ville Saari

. Christian Jensen

. Seppo Syvaniemi
. John K Westman
. Mikko Heikkila

. Emil Westman

. Rauno Kotanen

. Esko Harju

. Iikka Anttila

. Peter Helenius

KokeUA
NoorUA/MK
AL-Harma
KonnMK/UA
ParkUA
KonnMK/UA
VetUA
KySUA
SiAk

KuuUA
KokUA
HeiUA
KokUA
NokUA
Kurikan UA
LakUA
LemUA

Kilp. 1
33
30
12
22
24
16
27

14
10

20
18

O N

Kilp. 2 YHT.
30 63
24 54
33 45
22 44
16 40
20 36
8 35
27 33
18 32
14 22
12 22
0 20
0 18
10 14
0 2
0 1
0 0
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LUOKKA 3 SUPERCAR 4WD

1. Jere Kalliokoski

2. Jari Tuuri

3. Jani Paasonen

4. Jukka Pykaldinen
5. Juha-Pekka Pasma
6. Rasmus Tuominen
7. Ari-Pekka Niemi
8. Marko Malinen

9. Mika Kalliokoski
10. Vesa Kalliokoski

3(4)

AL-Harma
ValUA
MhMK
OrSUA
KoMoKe
AUK J-aijat
JaMoKe/UA
UuUA
AL-Harma
Al Harma

Kilp. 1
33
27
30
22
24
18
16
20
14
12

Kilp. 2
30
33
20
24
22
27
18

YHT.
63
60
50
46
46
45
34
20
14
12
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LUOKKA 4 V1600
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. Emil Westman

. Ville Tuominen

. Toni Lahteenmaki

. Sami Talvitie

. Jyri Rodas

. Matias Nuoramo

. Johan Dahlbacka

. John K Westman

. Karoliina Seppéanen

. Esa Huutoniemi
. Voitto Hassi

. Niko Kalliokoski
. Emma Makinen
. Henrik Roehr

. Janne Lahde

. Anton Seppa

. Veikka Paakkola
. Jani Levo

. Tero Peippo

. Jere Ruotsalainen

4(4)

KokUA
ELIMAEN MU
AMM

AUA

VihUA
KEIMOLA FK-K
NSB-86
KokUA

AMM

AhtUA
HyUA
AL-Harma
KySUA

AMM

UrMos Ry
ValUA
SiikUA

AMM

VihUA
LemUA

Kilp. 1 Kilp. 2 YHT.
24 33 57
22 30 52
27 22 49
30 18 48
18 27 45
20 20 40
33 1 34
4 24 28
14 12 26
16 8 24
8 14 22
1 16 17
6 10 16
10 2 12
12 0 12
0 6 6
0 4 4
2 1 3
0 1 1
0 1 1
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